11/12/2017

QUARTER4

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
QUARTER4

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$12.25

$12.25
$253.00
$45.00
$21.00
$46.00
$21.00
$10.00
$21.00
$21.00

$438.00
$20.00

$20.00

$470.25

Winners

$4.00

$4.(
$72.00
$39.00
$0.50
$9.00
$1.00
$2.00
$0.00
$2.00

$125.F
$4.50

$AE

$134.(



